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C E D A R V I L L E C O L L E G E 

GOLF SCHEDULE 1977 

~ !MI OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

4/1/77 Fri Wilmington College A 1 :00 p.m. 

4/5/77 Tue Urbana College A 1:00 p.m. 

4/6/77 Wed Wittenberg University H l:00 p.m. 

4/9/77 Sat Earlham College H 1 :00 p.m. 
Bluff ton College 

4/11/77 Mon Wilmington Col lege H 1:00 p.m. 

4/13/77 Wed Tiffin College H 1:00 p.m. 

4/14/77 Thu Wright State University A 1:00 p.m. 

4/18/77 Mon· Sinclair Community College .A. 

4/19/77 Tue Malone/Ohio Northern A 1~00 p.m. 

4/21/77 Thu Mount Vernon Nazarene H 1:00 p.m. 

4/27/77 Wed Central State University H 1 :DO p.m. 

4/28/77 Thu Sinclair Community I nvitational A 11:00 s..m. 

5/3/77 Tue Mount Vernon Nazarene A l :00 p.m. 

5/6/77 Fri Ohio Dominican H 1:00 p.m. 

5/9/77 Mon MOC 

5/16/77 Mon NAIA District #22 

COACHL Dr, Al Monroe 

PHONE : 513/766-2211 Ext. 284 

3/1/77 b 
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